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Results
Grein 1  Stúlkur 50 SC Meter Flugsund

AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Erla Sigurjónsdóttir 46.93  NT1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Ólöf Edda Eðvarðsdóttir 46.9647.672
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Lísbet Helga Helgadóttir 52.6958.443
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Guðrún Elvaa Níelsdóttir 54.44  NT4
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Eydís Ingadóttir 55.4553.815
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Ásta Sóllilja Jónsdóttir 56.5558.406
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Alexandra Wasilewska 56.65  NT7
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Elva Margrét Sigurbjörnsdótti 1:00.22NT8
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Þórhildur Alda Reynisdóttir 1:08.30NT9
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Laufey Soffía Pétursdóttir DQ  NT---

False start
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Sigurlaug Ósk Eiríksdóttir NS55.09---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Natalía Mist Jónsdóttir NS  NT---

Grein 2  Drengir 50 SC Meter Flugsund
AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Sigurður Jón Sigmundsson 48.50NT1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Jón Ágúst Guðmundsson 50.83NT2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Einar Þór Ívarsson 51.12  53.573
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Sigurður Helgi Sigurðsson 51.1555.804
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Þórður Sigurgeirsson 52.9755.355
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Stefán Örn Ólafsson 57.66  59.896
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Thor Andri Hallgrímsson 59.941:01.457
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Baldvin Sigmarsson DQ58.63---

False start
Grein 3  Stúlkur 50 SC Meter Baksund

AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Íris Dögg Ingvadóttir 45.2547.121
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Holmfríður Rún Guðmundsdó 46.27NT2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Ólöf Edda Eðvarðsdóttir 46.64  47.223
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Erla Sigurjónsdóttir 48.201:02.374
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Kólbrún Sigríður Kristjánsdótt 48.76NT5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Sara Birgitta Magnúsdóttir 51.89  58.176
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Dagbjört Ottesen Karlsdóttir 59.361:05.777
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Inga María Henningsdóttir 1:03.70NT8
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Krista María Finnbjörnsdóttir 1:09.58  1:18.769
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Guðlaug Anna Arnardóttir 1:17.43NT10
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Emma Káradóttir DQNT---

Did not finish on back
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Birta María Falsdóttir DQNT---

Did not finish on back
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Sigurlaug Ósk Eiríksdóttir NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Pálína Björg Bergsdóttir NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Alexandra Ýr Auðunsdóttir NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Elínora Guðlaug Einarsdóttir NS  52.57---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Rannveig Hlín Jóhannesdóttir NSNT---

Grein 4  Drengir 50 SC Meter Baksund
AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Þröstur Bjarnason 46.4851.041
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Einar Þór Ívarsson 50.24  56.812
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Ámundi Georg Hlynsson 51.1857.423
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Alexander Páll Heimisson 56.2558.334
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Thor Andri Hallgrímsson 1:00.09  1:04.905
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Ísak Freyr Ólafsson 1:11.40NT6
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Results
(Grein 4  Drengir 50 SC Meter Baksund)

AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Pétur Loftur Árnason DQNT---

Did not finish on back
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Sigurjón Veigar Einarsson NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Magnús Einarsson NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Tómas Jónsson NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Axel Jónsson NS  NT---

Grein 5  Stúlkur 50 SC Meter Bringusund
AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Guðrún Elvaa Níelsdóttir 52.5956.961
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Holmfríður Rún Guðmundsdó 53.95NT2
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Helga Margrét Margeirsdóttir 54.86  1:03.073
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Eva Sif Gunnarsdóttir 56.2957.404
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Lísbet Helga Helgadóttir 56.3557.965
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Dagbjört Ottesen Karlsdóttir 58.08  57.236
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Íris Ósk Hilmarsdóttir 59.451:04.057
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Alexandra Wasilewska 59.84NT8
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Laufey Soffía Pétursdóttir 1:02.21  1:02.869
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Sara Líf Guðbjartsdóttir 1:02.41NT10
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Þóra Kristín Klemenzdóttir 1:05.071:07.6711
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Birta María Falsdóttir 1:05.35  1:08.1612
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Þórhildur Alda Reynisdóttir 1:07.89NT13
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Guðlaug Anna Arnardóttir 1:10.931:13.1714
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Emelía Ósk Gunnarsdóttir 1:17.21  NT15
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Emma Káradóttir DQNT---

Alternating Kick
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Kamilla Björt Mikaelsdóttir DQ  1:05.81---

One hand touch
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Lovísa Ýr Andradóttir DQ1:17.50---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Ólöf Oddný Beck 1:15.87  1:03.22---

Did not finish
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Sædís Ósk Færseth Heiðarsdó NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Tinna Björg Gunnarsdóttir NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Guðrún Eir Jónsdóttir NS1:11.59---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Sigurrós Eggertsdóttir NS1:03.35---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Laufey Jóna Jónsdóttir NS  1:26.97---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Jóhanna Guðmundsdóttir NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Rannveig Hlín Jóhannesdóttir NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Aníta Adamsdóttir NS  1:01.88---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Ellý María Hermannsdóttir NS55.48---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Birna Björg Davíðsdóttir NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Pálína Björg Bergsdóttir NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Berglind Björgvinsdóttir NSNT---

Grein 6  Drengir 50 SC Meter Bringusund
AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Ámundi Georg Hlynsson 50.0850.491
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Alexander Páll Heimisson 56.01  55.932
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Teitur Ari Theadórsson 59.251:02.293
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Guðjón Smári Níelsson 1:00.341:00.744
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Björgvin Theodór Hilmarsson 1:02.44  1:04.375
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Sigurður Kristinsson DQNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Davíð Þór Elvarsson NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Axel Jónsson NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Magnús Einarsson NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Ísak Freyr Ólafsson NSNT---
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(Grein 6  Drengir 50 SC Meter Bringusund)

AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Sigurjón Veigar Einarsson NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Samúel Gísli Rannveigarson NS1:38.70---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Magnþór Breki Ragnarsson NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Tómas Jónsson NS54.97---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Povilas Traskevicius NSNT---

Grein 7  Stúlkur 50 SC Meter Skriðsund
AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Kólbrún Sigríður Kristjánsdótt 38.96  NT1
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Íris Dögg Ingvadóttir 40.2640.852
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Elva Margrét Sigurbjörnsdótti 42.6249.893
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Sara Birgitta Magnúsdóttir 44.58  44.044
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Sara Líf Guðbjartsdóttir 45.34NT5
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Eva Sif Gunnarsdóttir 46.4946.186
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Eydís Ingadóttir 48.23  50.517
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Helga Margrét Margeirsdóttir 49.1652.538
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Ásta Sóllilja Jónsdóttir 49.6750.579
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Íris Ósk Hilmarsdóttir 51.52  51.5310
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Krista María Finnbjörnsdóttir 57.161:00.5211
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Þóra Kristín Klemenzdóttir 58.201:01.1712
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Emelía Ósk Gunnarsdóttir 1:03.76  NT13
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Inga María Henningsdóttir 1:05.85NT14
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Lovísa Ýr Andradóttir 1:28.65NT15
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Ólöf Oddný Beck DQ  50.96---

False start
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Kamilla Björt Mikaelsdóttir 1:07.9258.61---

Did not finish
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Aníta Adamsdóttir NS56.99---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Sædís Ósk Færseth Heiðarsdó NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Natalía Mist Jónsdóttir NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Sigurrós Eggertsdóttir NS46.99---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Alexandra Ýr Auðunsdóttir NS54.96---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Tinna Björg Gunnarsdóttir NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Birna Björg Davíðsdóttir NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Elínora Guðlaug Einarsdóttir NS41.83---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Laufey Jóna Jónsdóttir NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Guðrún Eir Jónsdóttir NS1:19.63---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Berglind Björgvinsdóttir NS48.24---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Jóhanna Guðmundsdóttir NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Ellý María Hermannsdóttir NS51.59---

Grein 8  Drengir 50 SC Meter Skriðsund
AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Sigurður Jón Sigmundsson 36.8535.191
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Jón Ágúst Guðmundsson 38.92  38.882
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Þröstur Bjarnason 40.5943.403
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Sigurður Helgi Sigurðsson 41.4341.134
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Þórður Sigurgeirsson 43.09  46.555
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Einar Þór Ívarsson 43.6046.186
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Stefán Örn Ólafsson 44.4245.707
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Teitur Ari Theadórsson 48.06  53.418
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Baldvin Sigmarsson 49.0146.819
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Björgvin Theodór Hilmarsson 52.9251.3510
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 10Guðjón Smári Níelsson 1:01.75  1:02.1611
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Pétur Loftur Árnason 1:05.93NT12
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Results
(Grein 8  Drengir 50 SC Meter Skriðsund)

AgeNafn Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Ámundi Georg Hlynsson DQ42.25---

False start
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Samúel Gísli Rannveigarson NS  1:07.38---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  8Magnþór Breki Ragnarsson NSNT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 11Povilas Traskevicius NS50.52---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 12Sigurður Kristinsson NS  NT---
Íþróttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar  9Davíð Þór Elvarsson NSNT---


